SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without noticewww.SVF.net
Specifications subject to change. Please visit www.SVF.net for the latest updates on this Data Sheet. All Data Sheets posted on our website supersede all prior publications • [Document SVF_K8_Data_Sheet • Series K8 Data Sheet - 04/02/2014]
SERIES K8 STANDARDS OF COMPLIANCE
Pressure rated to 2000 WOG
Built-In ISO 5211 Direct Mounting Pad for easy
automation
Anti-Static stem device

r)
Please refer to the next page for our
comprehensive How to Order Guide
for Series K8 Ball Valves.
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
0
(-18)
2000(138)
PCTFE
2000 WOG BODY RATING
SATURATED ST
EA
M
A
D
L
B
D
1/2” ~ 1-1/2” Valves
2” Valves
Pressure
Relief Hole
SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without noticewww.SVF.net
Specifications subject to change. Please visit www.SVF.net for the latest updates on this Data Sheet. All Data Sheets posted on our website supersede all prior publications • [Document SVF_K8_Data_Sheet • Series K8 Data Sheet - 04/02/2014]
Three-Piece Ball Valve, Standard Port, Sizes 1/2” ~ 2”
How to Order Series K8 Ball Valves
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
K800 = 6 = 6 = 6 = M = F = PCTFE
Series 316 Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel 17-4 pH
K8 ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A351 CF3M ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A564 630
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS SPECIAL SERVICES
G = GRAFOIL SE0 = 005 = 1/2” 00 = None 00 = None
Screwed Ends (FNPT) (Full Port)
(Standard) XC = Oxygen Cleaned
007 = 3/4"
SW0 = Socket Weld Ends
010 = 1”
BW0 = Butt Weld Ends
015 = 1-1/2”
RF1 = 150# Flanged Ends
(Raised Face) 020 = 2”
Order Example: (K800666MFGSE00050000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>
Manual Valves are supplied with lockable lever handles.
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)
Valv
e S
eri
es
Bod
y M
ate
ria
l
End
 M
ate
ria
l
Ball Stem Sea
t M
ate
ria
l
Sea
l M
ate
ria
l
End
 Con
ne
ctio
ns
Valv
e S
ize
Opti
on
s
Spe
cia
l S
erv
ice
s
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
K800 6 6 6 M F G SE0 005 00 00
1/2” is
Full Port